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Num Atleta

98
257
258
199

54
109

300
270
186
280

85

74
173
207
122

96

172
169
229
61
216

59
152
244
176
236
130
292
201

119
30
12

HENRIQUE ASSIS

GUILHERME BORGES BARBOSA
GUSTAVO MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO ALVES

DEIVISSON BONISEGNIA FERNANDES

JOAO EDUARDO EUSTAQUIO
FERNANDES

JULIANO VILELA SILVA FILHO

LUCAS CORDEIRO COSTA

PAULO SOUSA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MICHELLE SEGANTINI

GEOVANI PAIVA SOUTO OLIVEIRA
ALLYSSON SILVA

ERNANE AFONSO SARAIVA
MARLON ALVES DE CARVALHO
ROSANA SOUZA LIMA

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE
ARAUJO

MARILIA ALVES DE CARVALHO
MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
VANESSA DE LA TORRE

EDU DE LATORRE

SHEYLA CORREIA DE CARVALHO
SANTOS

DJEIMS CRISTIANO FONSECA
MAISA FERREIRA FONSECA

ALINE PAULINO PERES

MAURICIO SIMCHAK

WANDREA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
LAZARO EDUARDO MACHADO
VINICIUS CARNEIRO FERNANDES
ROBERTO LAURENTS DE SOUSA

ADRIANA FERREIRA DUARTE DE SOUSA

JULIA FLORESTA
BRUNER DE MORAIS MIRANDA

ANA CLAUDIA CUNHA FRANCO
FERREIRA
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25
18
34
43

44
17

29
37
31
39

27
28
44
42
38
42
23

34
64
44
42
42

48
39
36
47
44
44
32
47
45
30
30
36

Faixa F.E C.

M2029
M1419
M3039
M4049

M4049
M1419

M2029
M3039
M3039
F3039

M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
F3039
FA049
M2029

F3039
F6069
F4049
M4049
F4049

M4049
F3039
F3039

M4049
F4049

M4049

M3039

M4049
F4049
F3039

M3039
F3039
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ORG QUANTA ESPORTE E EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO

Equipe
HENRIQUE ASSIS

SEGUNDA MILHA /
PRAINHA

PRAIA

CORREDORES DE
COROMANDEL

DANILO FARIA

GUAPITO-GATTINO

4X E DIVAS QUE
CORREM

4X TEAM
PERSONAL FITNESS
PRAIA

DANILO FARIA
DANILO FARIA
FITSTYLE

MAURICIO SIMCHAK

BODY SPORTS
BODY SPORTS

Tempo
00:19:35
00:20:27
00:20:38
00:21:06

00:22:03
00:22:17

00:22:21
00:22:21
00:22:39
00:22:47

00:23:15
00:23:25
00:23:32
00:23:47
00:23:47
00:24:07
00:24:08

00:25:30
00:25:32
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:25:55

00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:30
00:26:48
00:26:48
00:26:50
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:27:01
00:27:01
00:27:24

WWW.QUANTAESPORTES.COM.
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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106
190
95
133
24
147
219
18
166

255
58

73
51
284
286
299
235
126
16
19
243
180
223

188

72

15
239
56
108
179
192
193
94
282
283
21

CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

IVANA BORGES BARCELOS
PRISCILLA MARTINS SALGADO
BRUNO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO EMILIANO

APARECIDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
LUANA LORENA VIEIRA BORGES
SISLEI LEOMAR BORGES

ANDRE LUIZ DE CASTRO ALVES

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
CASTRO

FLAVIA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
DERLI BAPTAGLIN

ERICA SILVA SALGE

DEBORA LEAL CARDOSO

SAMUEL SILVA VALERIO

THAIS CARRIJO CARVALHO

DENIS WEILLER PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
WAGNER ALVES ROSA

KARINA DANIA LEMOS SILVA ALVES
ANAISA CARRIJO CARVALHO
ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA

YASMIN PIRES GONCALVES
NATAN MOURA RODRIGUES

TATIANA CHIAPPA DE ALMEIDA
AFONSO

PEDRO VINICIUS TEIXEIRA SANTOS

ENDRIK ENNER EVANGELISTA

ANA PAULA ALVES GALDINO LEMOS
WILLIAM PEREIRA DA SILVA

DENIA CRISTINA SANTOS

JANICE BORGES DOS SANTOS
NATALIA MARIA SILVA RIBEIRO
RAFAEL GOMES FIDEL

RAMONE SANCHES

GUSTAVO DA ROCHA BASTOS
RAFAELLA MACIEL FERNANDES
RAYANE CRISTINE SILVA

ANTONIO ODONIO PEREIRA DE PAIVA
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35
45
23
36
62
40
44
38
32

42
57

41
29
22
31
37
38
36
35
30
28
31
29

29

46

40
43
42
37
30
27
28
24
27
26
57

F3039
F4049
M2029
F3039
M6069
F4049
M4049
M3039
F3039

F4049
M5059

FA049
F2029
M2029
F3039
M3039
M3039
F3039
F3039
M3039
F2029
M3039
F2029

M2029

M4049

F4049
M4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
M2029
F2029
M2029
F2029
F2029
M5059
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ORG QUANTA ESPORTE E EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO

00:27:24

DANIEL CORRIDA 00:27:42

00:27:43

00:27:45

VELOZES E FURIOSOS 00:27:47

00:27:50

00:27:50

00:28:00

00:28:00

TOP SECRET 00:28:01

CHURRASCARIA 00:28:06

TROPEIRO

DANILO FARIA 00:28:08

00:28:14

00:28:26

DANILO FARIA 00:28:33

00:28:45

KARINA DANIA 00:28:56

KARINA DANIA 00:28:56

00:29:07

00:29:08

00:29:15

00:29:16

PAPAIS DO 00:29:21
PULGUINHA

PAPAIS DO 00:29:22
PULGUINHA

DNA DE VENDAS - 00:29:41

UDIA

SERVIO TULIO 00:29:57

SERVIO TULIO 00:29:57

SR. E SRA. SANTOS 00:30:07

DANILO FARIA 00:30:07

00:30:07

00:30:07

00:30:10

00:30:19

DANILO FARIA 00:30:26

DANILO FARIA 00:30:26

00:30:29

WWW.QUANTAESPORTES.COM.
BR



71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104

105
106

15/06/2025 - 09:18:42

230

139
93
253

263
145
42

252
296
295
226
81
104
110
48
64
245
31
276

45

227
174
155
200
231
67
267
256

103
140
177
92

14
79

CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

VANESSA KATIUCE LIMA COSTA DE
PAULA

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO
GUILHERME RIBEIRO DE PAULA
ERIKA MEDEIROS OLIVEIRA

ALINE KELI DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO PAULO SANTOS

LORRANE JAIBE

DAHILTON DIEGO SANTOS DA SILVA
ADRIANA SILVA

EMY KARLA FERREIRA ALVES
RAFAEL TOBIAS DINIZ MAMEDE
BRUNO ANDRADE MAMEDE

TIAGO VISIBELLI

FERNANDA ANDRADE VELLOSO
INGRID ALEXIA DUARTE MENDONCA
JOAO PAULO FARIA DE CARVALHO
DANIELA VASCONCELOS

EDUARDO RESENDE

ANDREA RODRIGUES SOUZA
CAMILA PEREIRA GONZALES

MARCO AURELIO FREITAS SANTOS
JUNIOR

DAIANNE TEIXEIRA SILVA ALVES
SONODA

VANDERLEI CORRAL

MARTA VALERIA FONSECA BARBOSA
MARCELO DE FREITAS COSTA

RITA DE CASSIA FARIA

VERA LUCIA KATIA SABINO GOMES
ELIVANIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

LARISSA MEDEIROS BELIZARIO

GABRIEL HENRIQUE LEAL GARDELLARI
SANTANA

IAN LAHOR AMATO
LETICIA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
MIKAELE COSTA DE MOURA GARCIA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE MOURA
GARCIA

ANA FLAVIA FARIAS

FABIO LEOMAGNO GUTIERREZ
MANRIQUE
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37

32
34
37
38
37
33
37
50
25
56
23
43
42
27
28
33
42
0
32
29

36

66
58
44
52
62
25
34
27

30
31
30
31

44
41

F3039

F3039
M3039
F3039
F3039
M3039
F3039
M3039
F5059
F2029
M5059
M2029
M4049
FA049
F2029
M2029
F3039
M4049
FO013
F3039
M2029

F3039

M6069
F5059
M4049
F5059
F6069
F2029
F3039
M2029

M3039
F3039
F3039

M3039

F4049
M4049

nw unu u um
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FLAVIAS TRAINEES

CANTO DE MINAS
FLAVIAS TRAINEES

4AX TEAM

DANILO FARIA
DANILO FARIA
EMAR

YOURUNNER
YOURUNNER

EMAR

AVULSO

TOP SECRET
VELOZES E FURIOSOS
SEMPRE JUNTOS
SEMPRE JUNTOS

DISRUPTIVE RUN
DISRUPTIVE RUN

DISRUPTIVE RUN
DISRUPTIVE RUN
ALEX ARAUJO
ALEX ARAUJO

00:30:33

00:30:33
00:30:34
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:10
00:31:21
00:31:23
00:31:23
00:31:23
00:31:29
00:31:29
00:31:33
00:31:33
00:31:39
00:31:40
00:31:44
00:31:46
00:31:48
00:31:48
00:31:51

00:32:00

00:32:03
00:32:11
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:32:32
00:32:41
00:32:42

00:32:52
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:53

00:33:04
00:33:04

WWW.QUANTAESPORTES.COM.

BR



CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

5KM
107 158 MARCELO ROCHA CAMPOS M 39 M3039 13 GUAPITO-GATTINO 00:33:12
108 157 MARCELO REIS DE CARVALHO ALVES M 27 M2029 12 00:33:19
109 301 LETICIA CASTRO F 28 F2029 S CASTRO GARCIA 00:33:21
110 101 HUGO ARAUJO CARNEIRO M 30 M3039 14 AXE 00:33:33
111 232 VICTOR HUGO FRANCO ASSIS DE M 32 M3039 15 AXE 00:33:34
OLIVEIRA
112 225 THIAGO SOUZA M 40 M4049 15 THIAGO SOUZA 00:33:35
113 39 CRISTIANE LIMA FERREIRA DE SOUZA F 41 F4049 S 00:33:35
114 32 CARLA APARECIDA BAGNARELIRIBEIRO = F 34 F3039 S 00:33:35
SILVA
115 204 ROGERIO JUNIOR DA SILVA M 45 M4049 16 00:33:35
116 5 ALEXANDRE NERI FERRARI M 0 MO0013 1 cac 00:33:40
117 154 MARCEL SANTANA PRUDENTE M 37 M3039 16 00:33:44
118 214 SARA TEODORO MARRA PRUDENTE F 39 F3039 S 00:33:44
119 27 BRENDHA FERREIRA CARLOS F 29 F2029 S CORRE MINA’S 00:33:51
120 148 LUIS HUMBERTO DOS REIS JUNIOR M 32 M3039 17 00:33:51
121 202 ROBSON DANILLO DIAS BARROS M 44 M4049 17 CANTO DE MINAS 00:33:57
122 238 WILLIAM PARREIRA DE FREITASJUNIOR M 29 M2029 13 AVULSO 00:33:59
123 182 NATHALYA SANTOS LOPES M 29 M2029 14 AVULSO 00:34:00
124 259 GYOVANA DHARA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS F 29 F2029 S 00:34:01
125 266 LAFAETE MOURA SOARES JUNIOR M 37 M3039 18 00:34:01
126 228 VANESSA CAMPOS DE SOUZA F 38 F3039 S AVULSO 00:34:08
127 209 RUBIA PONTES F 36 F3039 S 00:34:10
128 97  HELLEN CRISTINA MARTINS DOS REIS F 42 F4049 S 00:34:15
LEMES
129 90 GISELLI BERNARDES GONCALVES SILVA F 33 F3039 S 00:34:22
130 291 UGO DASILVA M 37 M3039 19 TUPACIGUARA 00:34:37
131 272 LUDMILLA TAIS DE AMORIM PENHA F 33 F3039 S TUPACIGUARA 00:34:38
132 112 JOSE DE ARIMATEA DUARTE M 70 M7099 1 CFG UNIFORMES 00:34:40
133 278 MAURA LUIZA GUIMARAES DUARTE F 33 F3039 S 00:34:40
134 241 WILLYAN GETULIO NOGUEIRA DE M 40 MA4049 18 DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:35:09
ANDRADE
135 221 TASSIA CRISTINA COSTA F 36 F3039 S DANIEL OLIVEIRA 00:35:10
136 20 ANDRESSA REBOUCAS DOS SANTOS F 29 F2029 S 00:35:22
137 17  ANANDA DA COSTA VIANA F 40 F4049 S PAIXAOZINHA 00:35:38
138 205 ROMULO ALVARES DE ABREU E SILVA M 40 M4049 19 PAIXAOZINHA 00:35:38
JUNIOR
139 240 WILLIAM VIEIRA DOS SANTOS M 37 M3039 20 00:35:41
140 213 SANDRA MARIA FERREIRA DE F 57 F5059 S 00:35:44
ATHAYDES
141 84  FLAVIO GOMES DE FARIA M 59 M5059 4 00:35:44
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142

143
144

145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159

160
161
162

163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
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167

162

150
163

269

279
146
114
91
247
168
29
195
181
65

23

86

99
131
69

60
52
187
264

78
178
47
294
254
268
218

53

CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

MARIA DAS GRACAS ARAUJO MARQUES
TELES

MARCO AURELIO TELES
ALEXSANDRA MARIA DAUEZIA DE PAIVA

LUZINEIDE HERCULANO DAS NEVES
MARCUS AURELIO FRANCO BARCELOS

LUAN HENRIQUE RIBEIRO ALVES
PACHECO

MAYSA VIEIRA MARQUES

LOURIVAL CORTES DO PRADO

JOSE RUBENS MIRO SILVA JUNIOR
GISLEANE LEAO

APOLLO DA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA IZABEL

BRENO GUILHERME DE AGUIAR FELIX
RAYANNE FONSECA DIAS DE AGUIAR
NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

ELISANGELA BALBINO DOS SANTOS
GOMES

APARECIDA COSTA GARCIA

GERALDO BARBI BRESCIA

HEYTOR FERREIRA MARTINS
LEANDRO RIZZA
ELZA ALVES CARVALHO DE PAULA

DONIZETE VIEIRA DE PAUL
DEBORA MARINA BERTAM DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO VITOR MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA

JULIANA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO DOS
SANTOS

FABIO GUEDES COURY

NATALIA ARAUJO WATER DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELA BORGES NUNES

WERIKSON GOMES SOARES

ERIKA RIBEIRO GUIMARAES

LAURA VENTURA

SIMONE LEONIDAS DE FREITAS

DEISSON ALOISE GERMANO
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60

59
51

45
46

24

30
72
43
38
17
70
32
33
38
46

53

67

18
36
63

68
37
39
32

29
27
37
34
25
27
50

56

F6069

M5059
F5059

FA049
M4049

M2029

F3039
M7099
M4049

F3039
M1419

F7099
M3039

F3039

F3039

F4049

F5059

M6069

M1419
M3039
F6069

M6069
F3039
M3039
F3039

M2029
F2029
F3039

M3039
F2029
F2029
F5059

M5059

20

15
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00:35:45
00:35:46
MARCUS E 00:35:50
ALEXSANDRA
00:35:50
MARCUS E 00:35:53
ALEXSANDRA
IMAGINE RUN 00:36:04
IMAGINE RUN 00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:43
GISLEANE LEAO 00:36:47
UBERLANDIA AGORA 00:36:48
00:37:07
00:37:09
00:37:09
00:37:18
00:37:19
GERALDO BARBI 00:37:21
BRESCIA
GERALDO BARBI 00:37:21
BRESCIA
00:37:25
SR. E SRA. SANTOS 00:37:26
B2T ASSESSORIA 00:37:28
ESPORTIVA
AVULSO 00:37:28
DANILO FARIA 00:37:30
DANILO FARIA 00:37:30
CASAL FOFINHO 00:37:45
00:37:58
00:37:58
00:38:09
00:38:23
00:38:28
00:38:29
DEISSON ALOISE 00:38:44
GERMANO
00:38:44
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CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

5KM
175 194 RAPHAELL OLIVEIRA E SILVA M 19 M1419 3 00:38:57
176 185 PATRICIA FERNANDA VALERIANO DO F 19 F1419 S 00:38:58
NASCIMENTO
177 83  FLAVIO AUGUSTO REZENDE GARCIA M 34 M3039 25 CASTRO GARCIA 00:39:09
178 170 MARIANA DOS SANTOS RAYMUNDO F 37 F3039 S CORRE VILLA 00:39:24
179 44  DAIANE TIBERIO DANTAS F 38 F3039 S CORRE VILLA 00:39:25
180 161 MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA GUIMARAES M 27 M2029 17 00:39:33

GALVAO

181 11 AMANDA CAMPOS FONSECA F 26 F2029 S 00:39:34
182 237 WENDELL ALMEIDA SILVA M 42 M4049 22 FLAVIA TRAINER 00:40:28
183 123 JULIANA MACEDO GARCIA ALMEIDA F 39 F3039 S FLAVIA TRAINER 00:40:28
184 127 KEITE HAMAYANE ALVES DOS SANTOS F 28 F2029 S 00:40:32
185 242 'WOLNEY ALVES M 51 M5059 7 00:40:40
186 41  CRISTINA CONCEICAO DE CASTRO F 47 F4049 S 00:40:45
187 68  ELKIANE GUEDES F 38 F3039 S TO COM FOME 00:40:46
188 234 VITOR MOURA M 39 M3039 26 TO COM FOME 00:40:49
189 302 LUBIANE HONORATO PEREIRA F 33 F3039 S 00:40:50
190 233 VINICIUS GOULART REZENDE M 28 M2029 18 00:41:24
191 50 DAYANNE RODRIGUES F 27 F2029 S 00:41:24
192 274 LUNA RIBEIRO ROCHA F 18 F1419 S UBERLANDIA AGORA 00:41:26
193 203 RODRIGO FERREIRA M 39 M3039 27 DANIELS TEAM 00:41:32
194 141 LIGIA BARBOSA DE LEVA F 41 F4049 S 00:41:33
195 66 ELISANGELA MARA DOS SANTOS F 46 F4049 S 00:41:38
196 159 MARCIO ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA M 50 M5059 8 TAMO JUNTO 00:41:51
197 117 JOSYELE CARDOSO MACHADO F 42 F4049 S TAMO JUNTO 00:41:51
198 220 SORAIA TAVARES EL KADI F 42 F4049 S 00:41:58
199 212 SAMIRA TAVARES EL KADI F 44 F4049 S 00:41:58
200 71  EMILIO PORTO NETO M 41 M4049 23 CASAL PORTO 00:42:00
201 124 KAMYLA RODRIGUES VIEIRA DA CUNHA F 36 F3039 S CASAL PORTO 00:42:00
202 171 MARIANGELA PAULA RODRIGUES F 44 FA049 S 00:42:05
FERREIRA
203 285 STEPHANIE SAMARA DE SOUZA SANTOS F 24 F2029 S MATHEUSLOVER 00:42:09
E SANTOS
204 277 MATHEUS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE M 27 M2029 19 STEPHANIELOVER 00:42:10
OLIVEIRA
205 198 RHAYANA DE SOUZA BARBOSA F 32 F3039 S 00:43:07
206 120 JULIA RIZZA DE SOUZA F 28 F2029 S 00:43:08
207 249 BRYAN EUGENIO GELARDINO M 17 M1419 4 AMOR INFINITO 00:43:13
MAGALHAES
208 63 EDUARDO FERREIRA ZANDONADI M 17 M1419 5 LARA E DUDU S2 00:44:02
209 128 LARA ALVES FERNANDES NASCIMENTO F 18 F1419 S LARA E DUDU 00:44:05
210 89  GIOVANNA GIL DA SILVA F 22 F2029 S 00:44:20
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CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO BR



211
212
213

214

215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

245
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36
211
293

142

224
100
165
105

33
189
164
102
134

87

38
196

62

57
215

70
13
34
10
246
250
149

273
281
40
191
275
271
184

129

CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

CESAR LAMAR RODRIGUES
SAMANTHA NOVO

VITORIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MARQUES

LILIA MARCIA CAMARA

THAIS FERREIRA DEBS
HIURY DE DEUS PEREIRA
MARIA CLARA FERREIRA MARTINS

ISABELA KAREN SARAMAGO
GUIMARAES

CARMEN LUCIA FELIPE DA ROCHA
PRISCILA LINHARES LINTZ

MARIA CAROLINA DO AMARAL COUTO
HUGO SANTOS LINTZ

LEONEL MARCOS LEMIEZEWSKI
GILBERTO SOUZA

CLAUDIO ALBERTO OLIVEIRA MORAIS
RENATA RODRIGUES SOL

EDUARDO DE PAULO ANDRE

DENISE FARIA COELHO

SERGIO VITORINO CARDOSO

EMANUELLE MENEZES MONTEIRO
ANA CLAUDIA FERREIRA MENDES
CAROLINE PEREIRA

ALRECY B DA SILVA

ANA PAULA BARRETO MASSA
CARLOS ENI COSTA SILVA

LUIZA PIRES BATISTA

ADRIEL DE FREITAS SANTOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEIXOTO

NIVEA FERNANDA PEIXOTO
CRISTIANE VIEIRA AMORIM
PYTHAGORAS TANURE COSTA
LUZIMAR ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA EUGENIA DA SILVA

NICHOLAS FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
CLIMACO

LARISSA CAMILO ROSA
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5KM

22
33
24

52

43
26
22
26

68
66
31
28
67
55
39
37
45
50
49

37
37
43
45
48
58
34
22
53
50
49
65
45
35
22

30

M2029
F3039
F2029

F5059

F4049
M2029
F2029
F2029

F6069

F6069

F3039

M2029
M6069
M5059
M3039
F3039
M4049
F5059
M4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
M4049
F4049
M5059
F3039
M2029
M5059
F5059
F4049
M6069
M4049
F3039
M2029

F3039

20

22

28

24

25

26

10

23
11

27

24

ORG QUANTA ESPORTE E EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO

00:44:21

NAO TENHO 00:44:35

00:44:44

LILIA MARCIA 00:44:46
CAMARA

00:44:58

00:45:10

00:45:10

00:45:54

CARMEN 00:46:37

AVULSO 00:46:46

AVULSO 00:46:46

AVULSO 00:46:47

00:47:29

00:47:29

00:47:53

00:47:54

00:49:01

00:49:06

SERGIO VITORINO 00:49:06
CARDOSO

00:49:40

00:49:44

FLAVIA TRAINERS 00:50:28

00:50:29

FLAVIA TRAIINERS 00:50:29

FLAVIA TRAINERS 00:50:29

00:51:16

00:51:16

FLAVIAS TRAINEES 00:51:36

FLAVIAS TRAINEES 00:51:37

00:51:46

00:51:46

AMOR INFINITO 00:51:54

AMOR INFINITO 00:51:56

00:52:28

LARISSA CAMILO 00:52:30

ROSA

WWW.QUANTAESPORTES.COM.
BR



246

247

248
249

15/06/2025 - 09:18:42

151

210

82
156

CORRIDA DO AMOR -UBERLANDIA /MG

LUZINETE APARECIDA DA SILVA F
SAIDE RODRIGUES VIEIRA M
FLAVIA PEREIRA GARCIA DE PADUA F

MARCELO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA PADUA M

5KM

55

54

54
58

F5059

M5059

F5059
M5059

12

13

ORG QUANTA ESPORTE E EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO

VOVO DO RAJ E DA
MARIA

VOVO DO RAJ E DA
MARIA

FLAVIA TRAINER’S
FLAVIA TRAINER’S

00:53:49

00:54:00

00:54:40
00:54:46

WWW.QUANTAESPORTES.COM.
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